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Women / XB / SR E
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Curtin104
CGA

9.450 9.550 9.2759.500 37.775
1 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Perry107
CGA

9.175 9.725 9.4509.300 37.650
7 1 7 1 2 

2 

Natalie Kotowski105
CGA

9.100 9.700 9.3759.450 37.625
9T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Aniayah Navarro142
Pacific West

9.250 9.550 8.9259.650 37.375
3T 3T 1 13 4 

4 

Monique Cook138
Pacific West

9.125 9.475 9.0509.475 37.125
8 6 3 9 5 

5 

Kyra Dennis114
Golden Bear

9.250 9.350 9.1509.250 37.000
3T 9 8 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Templin130
Gymtowne Coastside

9.100 9.500 8.7509.075 36.425
9T 5 9T 17 7 

7 

Mia Frolich162
West Valley

9.200 9.100 9.0009.075 36.375
6 12T 9T 12 8 

8 

Danielle Kumbera106
CGA

9.300 9.450 9.0258.575 36.350
2 7 14 10T 9 

9 

Giselle Alves121
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.050 8.9009.325 36.300
12T 14 6 14 10 

10 

Ruby Marlow101
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.900 9.2009.350 35.950
17 16 5 5 11T

11T

Ari Williams168
Four Stars

9.225 9.125 9.2508.350 35.950
5 11 16 4 11T

11T

Alejandra Quintero-Torres150
Rodina

9.025 9.425 9.1258.300 35.875
12T 8 17 8 13T

13T

Natalie Ryan125
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 9.275 9.0258.650 35.875
14 10 13 10T 13T

13T

Daria Kouzminova164
Apex

8.850 9.000 8.8509.075 35.775
16 15 9T 15 15 

15 

Eva Smith103
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.525 9.1508.850 35.625
9T 17 12 6T 16 

16 

Lea Rollins169
Central Coast

8.875 9.100 8.8258.400 35.200
15 12T 15 16 17 

17 
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